
Buyer:  Connie Heinrichs 1246 OF
4X4 Utility Vehicle

Opening Date:  2/22/06

Qty Unit
Price

Ext
Price

Payment
Terms

Delivery
Days Comments

AWARD
See ex-

planation

Make:  Polaris
Model:  2006 Ranger 500 EFI*

Make:  Polaris
Model: 2006 Ranger 700 EFI*

Make:  Polaris9

10

Lewis Motor Sports

Maxwell's Kawasaki

5

6

7

8

Make:  Kawasaki
Model: 3010 Kawasaki Mule-KAF620E6F

Model:  2006 Ranger 4X4 Utility Vehicle

Make:  Kawasaki
Model:  KAF620E6F 3010 4X4

0% 15

100% 30

0% 30 45

190

60

60

30

1

5

5

20

*EFI=electronic fuel injection

Price includes winch, tires, & manufacturer's 
12 month warranty.  Refer to model 
information enclosed for complete specs.

*EFI=electronic fuel injection

150% 30

2% 10

100% 30

0% 30

0% upon 
arrival 15 

days

0% 15$18,049.52

$19,409.72

$19,423.40

$16,258.00

$20,873.02

$16,638.00

$16,398.00

$17,251.02

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$9,024.76

$9,704.86

$9,711.70

$8,129.00

$10,436.51

$8,319.00

$8,199.00

$8,625.51

$10,980.00 $21,960.00

$65,000.00 $130,000.00

2

2 Make: Blazing Tech Utility Vehicle
Model: PC1ZZ w/cargo box 4WD/4WS

2

3 2Make:  Husqvarna
Model:  HUV 4420

4

Hilder Implement

Eichner's Sales & Service

Garber's Honda-Kawasaki

Hilder Implement

Hilder Implement

Make:  Kawasaki
Model:  KAF620E6F

Make:  Polaris
Model:  2005 500 curb Ranger

4X4 Utility Vehicle

Anderson Industrial Engines Co.

Blazing Technologies, Inc.

Chadron Home Center

1 Make: Kubota
Model:  RTV900W6-A (worksite)
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Buyer:  Connie Heinrichs 1246 OF
4X4 Utility Vehicle

Opening Date:  2/22/06

Qty Unit
Price

Ext
Price

Payment
Terms

Delivery
Days Comments4X4 Utility Vehicle

NO BID
The recommend award is to Hidler for the cost of $8625.51 for the 500 Curb 
Ranger.  The other vendors that submitted a lower bid  do not meet the 
minimum ground clearance that is needed for use in  rough terrain where 
these ATV's will be used to drag out deer harvested for CWD research.  I 
believe that Hidler did  check No on 2.B.  Drive Train  but the transmission 
exceeds our specifications.

2 $9,307.94 $18,615.88 100% 30

Model:  4X4 HPX 6AS Utility Vehicle

14
Superior Outdoor Power Center, Inc.

Make:  Yamaha
Model:  Yamaha YXR66FAVGR 660 Rhino

Make:  Polaris 2006
Model:  Ranger 4X4 carb

13

12
Platte Valley Equipment Co.

11
Nebraska Golf and Turf

100% 30

Make:  2006 Carryall
Model:  294

Make:  John Deere (2006)

net 30 30

45
or less

$17,269.60

$16,938.00

$20,246.00

$8,634.80

$8,469.00

$10,123.00
Star City Motor Sports

2

2

2

Plains Power & Equip., Inc.
Jerry Remus Chev Olds Cad

EXPLANATION:
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